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Date Faculty Subject Time No. of students Venue 

Monday 22.4.24 

 
Language 

English 9.00-10.15 131 
Games Hall 

 

Tuesday 23.4.24 Mathematics Mathematics 9.00-10.15 tbc Games Hall 

 

 

Friday 26.4.24 

 

Science 

 

Chemistry(D/G) 

 

9.00-10.15 

 

38 Games Hall 

 

Monday 29.4.24 Social subjects 
Geography will need double desks 

Games Hall 
Geography 9.00-10.15 53 

      

Wednesday 1.5.24 Language Spanish (R &W) 11.00-12.15 36 Games Hall 

 

Thursday 2.5.24 HWB 
Practical Cookery 

(F/H) 
9.00-10.15 35 Games Hall 

 

Friday 3.5.24 

Technology 

G Communication 1.15-2.30 19 

Games Hall 

 

Woodworking 

Skills 
1.15-2.30 18 

ICT 
Business 

Management 
1.15-2.30 25 

HWB HFT 1.15-2.30 12 

 

Tuesday 7.5.24 Expressive Arts Music (Listening) 12.00-1.15 21 
G23 

 

 

Thursday 9.5.24 Social Subjects History (F/H) 2.10-3.25 84 Games Hall 

 

Friday 10.5.24 Science 

Biology 9.00-10.15 34 

Games Hall Physics 9.00-10.15 20 

App Science 9.00-10.15 41 

      

Monday 13.5.24 Expressive Arts Art (F/G/H) 2.10-3.25 54 Games Hall 

 

Tuesday 14.5.24 ICT 
Computing Science 

(F/H) 

11.00-12.15 40 
Games Hall 

 

Thursday 16.5.24 Social Subjects Mod Studies 2.10-3.25 22 Games Hall 
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On the day of the exam you should:…. 

 

 
▪ check where the exam will be held 

▪ enter the exam hall in a calm and orderly fashion 

▪ listen carefully to the invigilators instructions 

▪ not talk – for any reason –during the exam 

▪ sit quietly and not disturb other pupils if you finish their exam before the end 

 

A reminder that  you must not take any of the following items  into the exam …. 
 

▪ mobile phone 

▪  programmed calculator 

▪  calculator case 

▪  spellchecker 

▪ pencil case 

▪ books, notes, sketches or paper of any kind. 

 
 

 

 

 

 


